:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7191818

Aug 27, 2023 - 08:48 (UTC)

In epoch 224,744 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 752734 - 0.015369740 ETH®
25.36 USD

2 752735 - 0.015405793 ETH®
25.42 USD

3 752736 - 0.015414142 ETH®
25.44 USD

4 752737 - 0.015338966 ETH®
25.31 USD

S 752738 - 0.015394201 ETH®
25.40 USD

6 752739 - 0.015382815 ETH®
25.38 USD

7 752740 - 0.015373127 ETH®
25.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7191818
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/224744
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752734
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752735
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752736
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752737
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752738
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752739
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752740

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

752741

752742

752743

752745

752746

752748

752749

Validator Id

786491

Amount

- 0.015308378
25.26 USD

- 0.015422532
25.45 USD

- 0.015355658
25.34 USD

- 0.015443568
25.48 USD

- 0.015385898
25.39 USD

- 0.015350341
25.33 USD

- 0.015331177
25.30 USD

- 0.053736281
88.69 USD

- 0.015342386
25.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.038991159
64.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752741
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752742
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752743
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752744
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752745
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752746
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752747
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752748
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/752749
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/786491

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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